2014 INCIDENT

Police Calls

Accidents

Alarm /911 Hangup/Court Duty
Animal/Control

Assaults, Battery, Fighting
Assist Other Agencies
Citizen/Business/House Checks
Drug / Alcohol Activity
Juvenile -Family Disturbance
Lockouts

Misc. Misdemeanors
Mischief-Vandalism

Other Calls

Thefts- Conversion

Traffic / Vehicle Related
Traffic Stops

VIN- Checks

Total Calls / Activity

REPORTS
Alcohol-Drug Reports
Battery
Burglary-Robbery [attempted]
Death Investigation
Juvenile Delinquent
Mischief-Vandalism
O.V.WLIL

Other Misc Reports
Other Misdemeanors
Thefts- Conversion
Traffic

Warrant Service
TOTAL REPORTS
Tickets-Ordinance
Traffic Warnings
Adult Arrests

2007 miles driven

Oct

19

54
16
11
21
11

48
12
21
41

287
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2011 miles driven 918
2013miles driven 611
Total Miles 3126



